		0813	58 PAGE 01
9/19/	PUBLIC ACCI ELECTRONIC FILI	N OF CORPORATIONS ESS SYSTEM ING COVER SHEET D015585 7)))	11:10 AM
TO:	DIVISION OF CORFORATIONS	Fax	#: (850)922-4000
FROM:	CORPORATE CREATIONS ENTERPRISES, CONTACT: FRANK & RODRIGUEZ PHONE: (561)694-8107	INC. ACCT	#: 072100000245
		Pax	<b>#:</b> (561)694-1639
NAME :	AMERICAN HOOD SYSTEMS, INC. AUDIT NUMBER		

	VODIT. WOMBER		
	DOC TYPE BASIC AMENDMEN	Т	
	CERT. OF STATUS0	PAGES	2
	CERT. COPIES0	DEL.METHOD	FAX
		EST. CHARGE.	\$35.00
MONTE -	DIRACE DECIMA MILLO DAGE SAD HODE T		

NOTE: PLEASE PRINT THIS PAGE AND USE IT AS A COVER SHEET. TYPE THE FAX AUDIT NUMBER ON THE TOP AND BOTTOM OF ALL PAGES OF THE DOCUMENT

FILED 97 SEP 22 PH 4: 28 FULLANASSEE, FLORIDA

RECEIVED 97 SEP 22 PH 2: 32

Many 197 9/22/97

**0**9/22/1997 14:17 5616941639

PALM BEACH OFFICE

PAGE 02

والمستجودي المشارعة المتجاج المتحج والوقيات

H97000015585

# ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT

## Article I. Name

The name of this Florida corporation is American Hood Systems, Inc.

#### Article II. Amendment

The Articles of Incorporation of the Corporation are amended so that the name of the Corporation is changed from American Hood Systems, Inc. to WorkForce Solutions VI Inc.

#### Article III. Date Amendment Adopted

The amendment set forth in these Articles of Amendment was adopted on September 19, 1997.

### Article IV. Shareholder Approval of Amendment

The amendment set forth in these Articles of Amendment was proposed by the Corporation's Board of Directors and approved by the shareholders by a vote sufficient for approval of the amendment.

The undersigned executed this document on the date shown below.

American Hood Systems, Inc.

By: Print Name: CAURA Millow Print Title: Steact May / Massure R

Date:



Corporate Creations International Inc. 8895 North Military Trail • Suite 202D Palm Beach Gardens FL 33410-8266 (561) 694-8107